G
UA
RANTEED
S
P
ECIFICATIO
N
S

Newport Corporation, Global Headquarters
1791 Deere Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606, USA
PHONE: 1-800-222-6440  1-949-863-3144    FAX: 1-949-253-1680    EMAIL: sales@newport.com
FMS SerieS L I N E A R  M E T R O L O G Y  S T A G E S
FM
S_
DS
E
(0
9/
18
)
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Model Description
FMS100CC Metrology Linear Stage, 100 mm Travel, DC Motor
FMS100PP Metrology Linear Stage, 100 mm Travel, Stepper Motor
FMS100PPHA Metrology Linear Stage, High Accuracy, 100 mm Travel, Stepper Motor
FMS200CC Metrology Linear Stage, 200 mm Travel, DC Motor
FMS200PP Metrology Linear Stage, 200 mm Travel, Stepper Motor
FMS200PPHA Metrology Linear Stage, High Accuracy, 200 mm Travel, Stepper Motor
FMS300CC Metrology Linear Stage, 300 mm Travel, DC Motor
FMS300PP Metrology Linear Stage, 300 mm Travel, Stepper Motor
FMS300PPHA Metrology Linear Stage, High Accuracy, 300 mm Travel, Stepper Motor
L O A D  C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S  A N D  S T I F F N E S S
kαy
Q
D